Strecke

50m F
100m F
200m F
400m F
800m F

1500m F

50m B
100m B
200m B

50m R
100m R
200m R

50m S
100m S
200m S
100m L
200m L
400m L

Zeit

00:33,75
01:21,48
03:49,25
06:32,17

00:41,97
01:35,92
03:32,52
00:40,03
01:34,60

00:39,25

01:43,25
03:21,10

25m Bahn

Punkte
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Datum

06.05.2012
24.11.2012
29.11.2008
04.12.2011

17.11.2013
24.11.2012
24.11.2012
17.11.2013
06.03.2011

22.09.2013

19.09.2009
24.11.2012

Bestzeiten fur Lisane Rittersdorf

Ort
Leipzig
Grimma
Grimma
Leipzig

Leipzig
Grimma
Grimma
Leipzig
Leipzig

Leipzig

Leipzig
Grimma

Jahrgang: 1999, DSV-ID: 183631

Strecke

50m F
100m F
200m F
400m F
800m F

1500m F

50m B
100m B
200m B

50m R
100m R
200m R

50m S
100m S
200m S
100m L
200m L
400m L

Zeit

00:33,66
01:18,09
02:55,22

00:42,61
01:33,89
03:25,21
00:40,81
01:31,35
03:16,15
00:40,85
01:48,71

03:17,06

50m Bahn

Punkte Datum

?
?
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24.03.2012
30.11.2013
25.05.2013

12.10.2013
22.06.2013
22.06.2013
12.10.2013
22.06.2013
30.11.2013
24.03.2012
05.11.2011

12.01.2013

Ort
Leipzig
Erfurt
Leipzig

Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Erfurt
Leipzig
Chemnitz

Leipzig
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